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Prueba 10
07/06/2025 - 11:38

Masc., 50m Braza

10 afos
Lista de salida

AN
Serie 1 de 3

3 PRIETO PRIETO, Martin 15

4 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Mario 15

5 PASCUAL CASADO, Tomas 15
Serie 2 de 3

1 ALVAREZ AJA, Lucas 15

2 MONTERO MARTIN, Mateo 15

3 MARTIN CARRETERO, Saul 15

4 GOMEZ-OLIVEROS PEREZ, Jorge 15

5 BESTEIRO SANCHEZ, Diego 15

6 PRIETO GONZALEZ, Aitor 15

7 DEL OLMO DE PABLO, Marco 15

8 LOPEZ PEREZ, Diego 15
Serie 3 de 3

1 PEREZ RIO, Yago 15

2 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Bruno 15

3 PEREZ RIO, Dario 15

4 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, Javier 15

5 GARCIA CANO, Martin 15

6 GUERRA MEDIAVILLA, Martin 15

7 ALVAREZ BLANCO, Mateo 15

8 SERRANO DOMINGUEZ, lvan 15

C.N. Leon
C.N. Palencia
C.N. Leon

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
Club Natacion Rio Adaja
Club Natacion Rio Adaja
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.Acuatico Salamanca
CD Acuatico Leon

C.N. Palencia

C.N. Palencia

C.N.Castilla Zamora
CD Acuatico Leon
C.N.Castilla Zamora
N. Casa De Asturias
C.D. Parquesol

C.N. Riavall

CD Acuatico Leon
C.N.Castilla Zamora

M.Acreditada

NT
1:15.67
1:16.49

1:06.31
1:05.11
1:04.24
1:03.31
1:03.43
1:05.07
1:05.68
1:11.42

54.70
52.97
52.45
50.27
51.63
52.96
53.13
58.36

Long

25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

M.Convertida

NT
1:15.67
1:16.49

1:06.31
1:05.11
1:04.24
1:03.31
1:03.43
1:05.07
1:05.68
1:11.42

54.70
52.97
52.45
50.27
51.63
52.96
53.13
58.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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